
County of Westchester

Legislation Details

File #: 89357

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:12/6/2021 Board of Acquisition and Contract

On agenda: Final action:1/6/2022 1/6/2022

Title: Health - Amend a contract with the New York State Department of Health for the Healthy
Neighborhoods Program grant, in order to further extend the agreement period and increase the
amount by $273,600, as follows: Third Contract Amendment Multi-Year Term, from 07/01/15 -
03/31/22, for a total amount not to exceed $2,085,660.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. RESA89357.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of Acquisition and Contract1/6/2022 1 Pass

County of Westchester Printed on 5/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

